

Dolmio Stir-In Carbonara Pasta Sauce 150g

Ingredients

Water, Cream (from MILK) (22%), Ham (7.2%) (Pork, Water, Salt, Brine Mix (Dextrose, Stabiliser (Triphosphate), Antioxidant (Sodium Ascorbate)), Smoke Flavouring, Preservative (Sodium Nitrite)), Onion, CHEESE (3.9%) (Cheddar (from MILK)), Modified Maize Starch, Salt, Garlic, MILK Proteins, Sugar, Spices

Allergens

CONTAINS: MILK

Nutrition

	Per 100g	Per portion (75g)
Energy Values	562 (KJ) / 136 (Kcal)	422 (KJ) / 102 (Kcal)
Fat	12g	8.6g
(of which Saturates)	6.9g	5.2g
Carbohydrate	4.9g	3.7g
(of which Sugars)	1.3g	1g
Fibre	<0.5g	<0.5g
Protein	3.1g	2.3g
Sodium		
Salt	1.3g	0.95g
Salt Equivalent		

Product Description

Brand: Dolmio

EAN: 5010034597501

A rich creamy sauce with ham and cheese.

Storage & Usage

Storage: Ambient

Storage Type: Store in a cool, dry place. Once opened, refrigerate for up to 3 days.

Manufacturer Address

GB: Freepost Mars Food UK.

0800 952 1234

www.dolmio.com

IE: Mars Foods Ireland Limited,

PO Box 3856,

Dublin 4.

1890 812 315

www.dolmio.ie